
Event Event 
SpaceSpace 

Looking for the perfect venue for your next 
celebration, corporate event or private gathering?  

Our event space offers everything you need.

TOWN & COUNTRYTOWN & COUNTRY

Duffy’s Nachos 16.00Duffy’s Nachos 16.00  
Tri-colored tortilla chips with melted 
pepperjack cheese sauce, black bean corn pico 
and jalapeños.  Served with your choice of 
chicken, beef or BBQ pulled pork.

Potato Skins 13.00Potato Skins 13.00  
Deliciously crispy deep fried potato boats 
loaded with cheese, chopped bacon and 
scallions.  Served with sour cream. 

Chicken Wings 16.00 (1.5 lb)Chicken Wings 16.00 (1.5 lb)
Jumbo wings with your choice of Duffy’s 
homemade hot sauce, Durkees, honey BBQ, 
homemade dry rub or lemon pepper dry rub.  
Served with choice of ranch or blue cheese.  
Please allow fifteen minutes to prepare. Add 
celery sticks +2.50  

Chicken QuesadillA 15.00 Chicken QuesadillA 15.00 
A huge flour tortilla stuffed with grilled 
chicken and fresh black bean corn pico. 
Served with a side of sour cream and salsa. 
(Cheese quesadilla 10.00) Additional sauces 
+1.00

St. Louis Toasted Ravioli 11.50St. Louis Toasted Ravioli 11.50
Toasted and sprinkled with grated parmesan 
cheese.  Served with marinara sauce. A great 
St. Louis tradition.

Arancini Cheese Bites 13.00 Arancini Cheese Bites 13.00 
Italian mozzarella cheese and rice balls 
breaded and deep fried.  Served with 
marinara sauce.   
Spinach and Artichoke Dip 13.00Spinach and Artichoke Dip 13.00  
Creamy blend of spinach and artichoke 
served with chips.  Add celery sticks +2.50.

Fried Pickle Chips  12.00Fried Pickle Chips  12.00  
Hand battered pickle chips served with 
ranch.

Pub PretzelsPub Pretzels 12.00 12.00 
Soft pretzels served piping hot with melted 
pepperjack cheese sauce and homemade honey 
mustard. 

Basket of Traditional Sides Basket of Traditional Sides 
Enjoy a full basket of our traditional sides. 
6.00 Fries, tots or pub chips | 7.00 Waffle fries 
or onion rings | 8.00 Sweet potato fries.

AppetizersAppetizers  
Kids Menu Kids Menu 

Ages 10 and Under Only | 8.50
 Your Choice of one of the 

following served with french 
fries, tots or applesauce: 

CheeseburgerCheeseburger

chicken stripschicken strips

grilled cheesegrilled cheese

toasted raviolitoasted ravioli

9” cheese pizza9” cheese pizza
Extra toppings +1.00

 Side not included with kid’s pizza.

Substitute any of our bowls as 
a kid size +3.00

Beverages Beverages Free Refills 3.50Free Refills 3.50
Coke, Diet Coke, Caffeine Free Diet 
Coke, Coke Zero, Sprite, Dr. Pepper, 
Diet Dr. Pepper, Barq’s Rootbeer, 

Lemonade, Coffee, Iced Tea, Hot Tea, 
Milk** and Chocolate Milk** No free 

refills on milk.

EntreesEntrees  

DessertDessert

Fish N Chips 18.00Fish N Chips 18.00
Fresh cod hand battered with 
a pale ale batter. Fried and 
served with fries and coleslaw.

Chicken Tenders 17.50Chicken Tenders 17.50
An entree portion of our 
southern style hand-breaded 
chicken tenders. Served with 
your choice of fries or tots and 
dipping sauce.

Chicken Picatta 19.00Chicken Picatta 19.00
Grilled chicken breast on a 
bed of white rice and topped 
with lemon caper sauce. Served 
with broccoli and side salad. 

Grilled Salmon 20.00Grilled Salmon 20.00
7oz. hand-cut fillet grilled 
and topped with our homemade 
bourbon glaze. Served with a 
baked potato and a side salad.

Cobbler of the Day 9.00Cobbler of the Day 9.00
Baked fresh everyday. Served 
hot and topped with a scoop 
of vanilla ice cream.  Ask your 
server for today’s selection.

Ice Cream Sundae 2.50/ScoopIce Cream Sundae 2.50/Scoop
Vanilla ice cream topped with 
Hershey’s chocolate sauce, 
whipped cream and a cherry.  
How many scoops do you want?

Carrot Cake 8.00Carrot Cake 8.00
Moist and tasty. Made with 
cream cheese icing.

Homemade Ice Cream Pie 8.00Homemade Ice Cream Pie 8.00
Layers of chocolate and 
vanilla ice cream on an Oreo 
crumb crust.  We top it with 
bits of shaved chocolate, 
whipped cream, and 
chocolate sauce.

Texas Sheet Cake 10.00Texas Sheet Cake 10.00
Big, flat and rich. A thin 
layer of homemade chocolate 
cake with melt-in-your-
mouth chocolate icing.  
Served warm and topped with 
a scoop of vanilla ice cream.

Wraps & Wraps & BowlsBowls
All wraps come with your choice of french fries, 
tots, chips, broccoli, cole slaw or baked potato.  
For +2.00 substitute sweet potato fries, waffle 
fries, onion rings, cottage cheese, vegetable of 
the day, cup of soup or side salad.

Buffalo Chicken Wrap 16.00Buffalo Chicken Wrap 16.00
Diced chicken (grilled or crispy), romaine 
lettuce, provel cheese and Duffy’s homemade hot 
sauce. Served with a side of ranch or blue cheese.

Chicken Club Wrap 16.00Chicken Club Wrap 16.00
Diced chicken (grilled or crispy), bacon bits, 
cheddar cheese, romaine lettuce, tomatoes and 
ranch dressing.

Veggie Wrap 15.00Veggie Wrap 15.00
Fresh broccoli, mushrooms, green peppers, 
tomatoes and onions sauteed in a teriyaki sauce.  
Wrapped with romaine lettuce in a large flour 
tortilla.

Southwest Chicken Wrap 16.00Southwest Chicken Wrap 16.00
Diced chicken (grilled or crispy), romaine 
lettuce, pepper jack cheese, bacon, black bean 
corn pico and southwest ranch dressing.

Teriyaki Bowl 16.oo  Teriyaki Bowl 16.oo  
Diced chicken (grilled or crispy), stir-fried 
vegetables, cashews, sesame seeds and teriyaki 
sauce over white rice.  Sub steak or salmon +3.00

Veggie Bowl 13.oo Veggie Bowl 13.oo 
Fresh broccoli, mushrooms, green peppers, 
tomatoes, onions and sauteed brussel sprouts 
in a teriyaki sauce served over white rice.  Add 
Chicken (grilled or crispy) +5.00 | Steak +8.00 | 
Salmon +8.00

Southwest Bowl 16.00Southwest Bowl 16.00
Diced chicken (grilled or crispy) served with 
melted pepperjack cheese sauce, black bean corn 
pico, red bell peppers and sour cream over white 
rice.  Served with salsa. Sub steak or salmon +3.00

‘



BurgersBurgers

Duffy’s Famous Burger 15.00Duffy’s Famous Burger 15.00
A half pound of hand-patted 
juiciness.

Patty Melt 17.00 Patty Melt 17.00 
Swiss cheese and sautéed onions on 
grilled marble rye bread.

Swiss ‘N Mushroom 17.00Swiss ‘N Mushroom 17.00
Sautéed mushrooms and Swiss 
cheese.

Blue Cheese Bacon Burger 17.50 Blue Cheese Bacon Burger 17.50 
Chunky blue cheese dressing and 
crispy bacon bits.

Western Burger 17.00Western Burger 17.00
Cheddar cheese, BBQ sauceand onion 
ring.

Comeback Double Smash Burger 17.00 Comeback Double Smash Burger 17.00 
Swiss, American, lettuce, tomato, 
and homemade comeback sauce.

Cajun Burger 17.00 Cajun Burger 17.00 
Topped with grilled onions, red bell 
peppers, spicy jalapeños, pepper jack 
cheese and cajun aioli.

Royale Burger 18.50Royale Burger 18.50
Burger with fried egg, cheddar 
cheese and bacon.

Add Ons and Substitutions 

Burgers are served on fresh brioche 
buns (unless specified).  We use 

American Heartland beef.  Never 
frozen and freshly ground daily.  

All burgers are 8 oz. and cooked the 
way you like it.  Lettuce, tomato, 

onion and pickle served upon 
request.

Our burgers were named BEST BURGER 
IN MISSOURI by Chowhound.com 

(May 18, 2025)

Cheese +1.00 Cheese +1.00 
American, Swiss, cheddar, 

pepper jack, provolone.
Toppings +1.00Toppings +1.00

Any of your favorite 
sauces, grilled onions, 

sautéed mushrooms.
Premium Toppings +2.00Premium Toppings +2.00 
Blue cheese crumbles, 
goat cheese, bacon or 

fried egg.
Make any burger a bison 

burger +5.00  
Make any burger a black 

bean burger for no 
additional charge.

SandwichesSandwiches 
Reuben 17.50Reuben 17.50 
Corned beef with sauerkraut, Swiss cheese and 
thousand island dressing on grilled marble rye 
bread. 

Triple Stacked Club 16.50 Triple Stacked Club 16.50 
Turkey, crispy bacon, American cheese, Swiss 
cheese, lettuce, tomato and mayo.  Stacked between 
three slices of toasted sourdough. 

French Dip 16.50 French Dip 16.50 
Thinly sliced roast beef served on a french 
roll with homemade au jus for dipping.  Add 
your favorite cheese, grilled onions or sautéed 
mushrooms +1.00ea

Chicken Salad with Walnuts 15.50 Chicken Salad with Walnuts 15.50 
All white meat chicken salad made with walnuts, 
topped with lettuce and tomato. Served on your 
choice of bread. 

Louisiana Chicken 17.00 Louisiana Chicken 17.00 
Breaded, fried and dipped in Duffy’s homemade 
wing sauce.  Add your favorite cheese +1.00 

Chicken Club 17.00Chicken Club 17.00
Charbroiled chicken breast, American cheese, 
crispy bacon, lettuce, tomato and mayo.

BBQ Chicken 17.00BBQ Chicken 17.00 
Charbroiled chicken breast, Swiss cheese, grilled 
onions and BBQ sauce. 

T&C Chicken 17.00T&C Chicken 17.00 
Charbroiled chicken breast, lettuce, tomato and 
our homemade honey mustard sauce.

Chipotle Chicken Melt 17.00Chipotle Chicken Melt 17.00 
Charbroiled chicken, cheddar cheese, bacon, 
lettuce, tomato and chipotle sauce on grilled 
sourdough.

Duffy’s Chicken Philly 17.00 Duffy’s Chicken Philly 17.00 
Charbroiled or crispy diced chicken, pepperjack 
cheese, grilled onions, peppers and mayo on 
french roll. 

Duffy’s Steak Sandwich 17.00  Duffy’s Steak Sandwich 17.00  
Marinated steak tips, pepperjack cheese, grilled 
onions, peppers and Duffy’s steak sauce on french 
roll.

Tuna Melt 16.50  Tuna Melt 16.50  
White Albacore tuna salad with Swiss cheese on 
grilled marble rye bread.

Turkey Melt 17.00 Turkey Melt 17.00 
Sliced turkey, Swiss cheese, crispy bacon, tomato 
and 1,000 island dressing stacked on grilled 
sourdough bread.

The Big Dog 17.00The Big Dog 17.00
Charbroiled 100% all beef hot dog with chili, 
cheese and onions.  Served on a hoagie.

Classic BLT 16.00Classic BLT 16.00
Crispy bacon, lettuce and fresh tomatoes stacked 
high with mayo on sourdough toast.

Pulled Pork 17.00Pulled Pork 17.00
Slow-smoked in house, tossed in BBQ sauce and 
topped with Duffy’s homemade coleslaw.

Salads Salads 

Add ons Add ons 
Steak +8.00 

Salmon +8.00 
Grilled chicken +5.00 

Fried chicken +5.00 

Housemade 
Dressings: 

House Italian 
Vinaigrette

Ranch
Honey Mustard

 Blue Cheese
 Thousand Island

Poppyseed
 Balsamic 

Vinaigrette
Caesar

 Southwest Ranch

Soup&
		 CHILICHILI  

PizzasPizzas  

Soup Du Jour 8.50Soup Du Jour 8.50
made fresh daily 

asK YOUR SERVER FOR 
OPTIONS. 

Duffy’s Blue Ribbon Duffy’s Blue Ribbon 
Chili 8.50Chili 8.50

Our award winning 
homemade chili 

served with cheddar 
cheese, onions and 

tortilla chips

Toppings 
Pepperoni, Italian sausage, bacon, 
hamburger, chicken, black olives, 

green peppers, onions, tomatoes, 
mushrooms, jalapenos or pineapple.

Build Your OwnBuild Your Own
10” Cheese 12.00 10” Cheese 12.00 
1.50 per topping 

Gluten Free Crust +4.00

14” Cheese 15.00 14” Cheese 15.00 
2.50 per topping 

Specialty PizzasSpecialty Pizzas
BBQ Chicken 14.00 (10”) | 18.50 (14”)BBQ Chicken 14.00 (10”) | 18.50 (14”)

BBQ sauce, chicken and red onions.

Deluxe 19.00 (10”) | 25.00 (14”)Deluxe 19.00 (10”) | 25.00 (14”) 
Pepperoni, sausage, hamburger, bacon, mushrooms, 

green peppers, onions and black olives.

Meatlovers  18.00 (10”) | 24.00 (14”)Meatlovers  18.00 (10”) | 24.00 (14”)  
Pepperoni, sausage, bacon and hamburger.

Veggie  16.00 (10”) | 21.00 (14”)Veggie  16.00 (10”) | 21.00 (14”)
Onions, mushrooms, tomatoes, green peppers and 

black olives. 

Buffalo Chicken  14.00 (10”) | 18.50 (14”)Buffalo Chicken  14.00 (10”) | 18.50 (14”) 
Duffy’s famous wing sauce, chicken and drizzled 

with ranch dressing. 
Alfredo Chicken  14.00 (10”) | 18.50 (14”)   Alfredo Chicken  14.00 (10”) | 18.50 (14”)   

Creamy alfredo sauce and grilled chicken.

Duffy’s House Salad Duffy’s House Salad 
Colorful crisp 
lettuce mix and 
parmesan cheese 
tossed in our famous 
homemade house 
dressing.  Topped 
with red onions and 
croutons. Small 9.00 
Large 12.00 

Taco Salad 17.00Taco Salad 17.00 
Crisp fresh lettuce 
mix inside one of 
our fresh and flaky 
tortilla bowls. 
Topped with our 
award-winning chili, 
cheese, tomatoes, 
black olives and sour 
cream.  Served with a 
side of salsa.

Caesar Salad Caesar Salad 
Crisp romaine greens 
with grated parmesan 
and croutons, lightly 
tossed in our creamy 
Caesar dressing.   
Small 9.00   Large 12.00

The Cobb 16.50 The Cobb 16.50 
We top this huge 
pile of greens with 
turkey, tomatoes, 
cucumber, crumbled 
blue cheese, red 
onions, bacon bits, 
cheddar cheese and 
dressing of your 
choice.  

The Wedge  9.50The Wedge  9.50 
A huge slice of fresh 
iceberg lettuce, 
topped with diced 
tomatoes, smoky 
bacon bits, blue 
cheese crumbles and 
smothered in our 
creamy blue cheese 
dressing.

Steak Salad  19.00 Steak Salad  19.00 
Romaine lettuce, 
marinated steak tips, 
tomatoes, blue cheese 
crumbles and red 
onions.  Served with 
balsamic vinaigrette 
dressing.  

Apple Spinach Salad Apple Spinach Salad 
15.00 15.00 
Fresh baby spinach, 
sliced apples, goat 
cheese, walnuts and 
craisins. Served with 
poppyseed dressing.

Southwest Salad 17.00Southwest Salad 17.00 
Grilled or crispy 
chicken, cheddar 
cheese, bacon and 
black bean corn 
pico on top of mixed 
greens. Served with 
southwest ranch 
dressing.

Buffalo Chicken Buffalo Chicken 
Salad 17.00Salad 17.00 
Grilled or crispy 
chicken tossed in 
Duffy’s homemade 
buffalo sauce, 
crispy mixed greens, 
tomatoes, celery and 
provel cheese.  Served 
with our homemade 
buttermilk ranch 
dressing.  

Thin crispy crust with traditional red sauce.  We make our pizzas 
with provel cheese.  Mozzarella cheese available by request (for 
our non-St. Louis based patrons).

CONSUMING RAW OR UNDERCOOKED MEATS, POULTRY, 
SEAFOOD,  SHELLFISH OR EGGS MAY INCREASE YOUR 
RISK OF FOODBORNE ILLNESS. 

Choose Two Combo 15.00Choose Two Combo 15.00
Put any two of the following 
together to make the perfect 
meal! 1/2 cold sandwich served 
on sourdough or marble rye 
(choose between turkey, roast 
beef, corned beef, tuna salad 
or chicken salad), bowl of 
soup, bowl of chili, small 
house salad or small Caesar 
salad. Sub wedge salad +2.00

All burgers, sandwiches and wraps 
come with your choice of french 
fries, tots, chips, broccoli, cole 
slaw or baked potato.  For +2.00 
substitute sweet potato fries, 

waffle fries, onion rings, cottage 
cheese, vegetable of the day, cup 

of soup or side salad.


